Mercedes-Benz Nova Cup Mikulov

2016-09-24 Mikulov [CZE]

kola do 6 let

start ~10:28:24 | 2010 a mladsi | pfihlaseno: 21

kategorie #
MuZi 998
MuZi 1048
Zeny 7276
Zeny 1022
Muzi 1003
MuZi 874
Muzi 9209
MuZi 903
Zeny 680
MuZi 926
Muzi 910
Zeny 1052
MuZi 902
Muzi 948
MuZi 1005
Muzi 1043
Zeny 677
Zeny 1042
Zeny 1057
MuZi 1007
Zeny 1028
SPORTCH3LLENGE

jméno

BICISTE TOMAS
BRUNCLIK ALEX
CIBULKOVA AGATA
CIBULKOVA AGATA
DUMEK ONDRE)
FOJTiK FRANTISEK
JILEK MICHAL
JILEK PETR

KRACMAROVA MICHAELA

KROCEL LUKAS
KUCHAR KRISTIAN
MAXIANOVA REBEKA
MICHAL MARTIN
NOSEK VIKTOR
OTOUPALIK JAKUB
POKORNY QUIDO
STROFOVA NATALIE
STROFOVA NATALIE
SUMPIKOVA ELISKA
VACLAVIK JAKUB
VASUTOVA BARBORA

2024-04-27 07:29:45 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

TYNEC NAD VLTAVOU

BRUNCLICI

FOR BIKES CYCLING TEAM
FOR BIKES CYCLING TEAM
CZKLOFIT LIBEREC

BYSTRICE POD HOSTYNEM

RYBICKY VALTICE
JP KOVO CZ
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
MIKULOV
TREBIC

PRAHA 4
ROUCHOVANY
MIKULOV

BRNO
HRABOVKA
PNEUALU TEAM
PNEUALU TEAM
FA RENE
KAMNNY UJEZD

start list

rocnik
2011
2010
2010
2010
2012
2010
2012
2011
2012
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2012
2011
2012
2012
2010
2010
2011
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